
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 18-0449 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/27/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/21/2018 8/21/2018

Title: Resolution Approving a Change Order in the Amount of $64,440 to Contract 2017-5170 with the City
of Reidsville for Additional Funding of Operational Needs Required to Support the Purchase of
Treated Drinking Water

Sponsors:

Indexes: All Districts, WR Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2017 Reidsville High Service PS Construction.pdf, 2. High Lift Pumping Station - Change Order No
1 Summary ~ Virginia Spillman 6-27-18.pdf, 3. 18-0449 Resolution Reidsville.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council8/21/2018 1 Pass

City of Greensboro Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

